DIRECT CONNECTION
OPTIONAL CONNECTION
+10-16 VDC
GRAY
WHITE/RED
PINK
BROWN
ORANGE

QuadTM
QuintTM
Warp FlashTM
DoubleTM
InterCycleTM
Q-SwitchTM
Power PulseTM
Road RunnerTM
Orange
X
X
X
X
LED Lighthead Extension Cables
ETSC05EA -   5 ft Extension Cable
ETSC10EA - 10 ft Extension Cable
ETSC15EA - 15 ft Extension Cable
ETSC20EA -  20 ft Extension Cable
ETSC25EA -  25 ft Extension Cable
ETSC30EA -  30 ft Extension Cable
Bank B
(Requires Power
to Green Wire to Flash)
Bank C